
Guardian ad Litem Contact Information 
Effective December 1, 2021 

(updated as of 3/31/22) 

 

Rachael Toft (cases ending in 0)   Ashley Reed (case ending in 1) 
The Law Offices of Rachael F. Toft   Monahan Law Group, LLC 
175 E. Delaware Place, Ste. 6305   55 West Monroe Street, Ste. 3700 
Chicago, Illinois 60611    Chicago, Illinois 60603 
312-590-8761      312-419-0252 (work) 
rtoft@toftlaw.com      773-491-2446 (cell) 

       areed@monahanlawllc.com 
 

Denise Patton (case ending in 2)   Michelle M. Hughes (case ending in 3) 
4760 Fairfax Avenue     Law Offices of Michelle M. Hughes, P.C. 
Palatine, IL 60067     221 N.  LaSalle St., Ste. 2200 
847-925-9072      Chicago, Illinois 60601 
DPatton@GrowYourFamily.net   312-857-7287 
        hugheslaw@mindspring.com 
 

Catherine O’Hearn (case ending in 4)  Paul W. Barbahen (case ending in 5 & 6) 
Attorney at Law     O’Brien & Barbahen 
9847 S. Leavitt St.     33 North Dearborn Ste., Ste. 1000 
Chicago, IL 60643-1730    Chicago, IL 60602 
312-622-4148      312-419-1111 
Cohearn9847@gmail.com     barbahenlaw@msn.com 
        
Cailee Alderman (case ending in 7)   Sheila Maloney (case ending in 8) 
Kogut & Wilson LLC     633 Rogers St., Ste. 102 
180 No. Michigan Ave., Ste. 900   Downers Grove, IL 60515 
Chicago, Illinois 60601    630-512-8400  
312-565-4100      630-510-3761 (e-fax) 
cailee@kogutwilson.com      stmesq@msn.com 
       
Charisse Hampton (case ending in 9) 
1011 N. Euclid Ave. 
Oak Park, IL 60302 
708-203-2160 
708-272-1734 (e-fax) 
Charissehampton@yahoo.com 
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